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SPECIAL NOTE ABOUT PROPOSED SUBDIVISION: MININUM LOT AREA FOR RS-3 ZONE WILL NOT BE MET. SUBDIVISION WILL
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NEED TO BE REZONED TO A ZONING DESIGNATION WHICH WILL PERMIT THE PROPOSED LOT AREAS.
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SITE SECTION LOOKING WEST

LOT | PROPOSED
UPPER FLOOR PLAN
02000 SQFT.

LOT | PROPOSED
ONE CAR GARAGE
24000 SQFT.

DECK
142200 SQFT.

(122969 SQFT. PERMITTED)

LOT | PROPOSED
MAIN FLOOR PLAN
54300 SQFT.

TOTAL FLOOR AREA
122900 SQFT.

LOT | PROPOSED
BASEMENT PLAN
818200 SQFT.
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(81835 SQFT. PERMITTED)

LOT | PROPOSED
LOT COVERAGE
81800 SQFT.

SCALE /&’

LOT 2 PROPOSED
UPPER FLOOR PLAN
47900 SQFT.

DECK

(122969 SQFT. PERMITTED)

LOT 2 PROPOSED
MAIN FLOOR PLAN
150200 SQFT.

TOTAL FLOOR AREA
122900 SQFT.

30020 SQFT.

DECK
2800 SQFT.

LOT 2 PROPOSED
BASEMENT PLAN
43020 SQFT.
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GEODETIC ELEVATION IN METERS

44220 SQFT.

(81835 SQFT. PERMITTED)

LOT 2 PROPOSED
LOT COVERAGE
81800 SQFT.
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(ZONING ANALYSIS - CURRENT RS-3

(PROJECT INFORMATION

CLIENT NAME

| SHIVRAJ JOHAL

PROPERTY OUNER

| SHIVRAJ JOHAL

SITE ADDRESS

| 15052 BUENA VISTA AVENUE, WHITE ROCK BC.

PROJECT TYPE

| PROPOSED TWO LOT SUBDIVISION

AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION | CITY OF WHITE ROCK

LEGAL DESCRIPTION PID: 004-38l

LOT 12 BLOCK & SECTION 12 TP | NWD. PLAN 36712

-52

TITLE SEARCH [NO

ZONE |RS-3

SUBDIVISION

| PROPOSED TWO LOT SUBDIVISION - REZONE TO POSSIBLE CD

DESIGN CONTROL CONSULTANT

INOT REQUIRED

BUILDER |TBD.

NG NG N U N N N N N N N

J

SETBACKS
STRUCTURE

FRONT YARD

REAR YARD |SIDE YARD FLANKING ST.

PRINCIPAL BUILDING 843" (32m)

+ 19843' (32m)+ |3337 (12m) 843" (30m) +

ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

NOT ALLOWED

4.921' (15m) 3937 (12m) 4921' (15m)

SPECIAL SETBACK NOTES:

+ 843" (30m) FOR A DISTANCE OF 24606' (1

+ FRONT AND REAR YARD IN COMBINATION TO BE NO LESS THAN 29527' (9@m) EXCEPT WHERE
THE LOT 16 LESS THAN 82' DEEP THEN 32m FRONT YARD AND 12m REAR YARD.
Bm) FROM THE FRONT LOT LINE, THEN 4.22I' (15m)

PERMITTED PROJECTIONS

FRONT YARD

REAR YARD | INT. SIDE YARD| EXT. SIDE YARD

ARCH. FEATURES AND CORNICES| 12" (23¢0m)

12" (©.30m) 12' (©30m) 12' (©.30m)

CLADDING AND RAINSCREEN

2315' (2l15m)

2315 (@lEm) | ©2315' (@l5m) |@23715' (211Em)

BAY, BOW ¢ BOX WINDOWS (1) 197" (960m)

137" (@o@m)  |NOT PERMITTED | 191" (@.60m)

FRONT PORCH ROOF (2) 394 (120m)

NOT PERMITTED |NOT PERMITTED | 3.34' (120m)

BALC, DECKS, PATIOS, STEPS (3)| 689" (21om)

083 (21om) NOT PERMITTED | 492" (15@m)

EAVES, GUTTERS, SILLS, SHADES (4)| 3.94' (122m)

394' (120m) 197" (0e2m)  |294' (120m)

CHIMNEYS AND FIREPLACES (5) | 197" (@o2m)

137" (Q@o0m)  |NOT PERMITTED | 191" (©.60m)

PERMITTED PROJECTION NOTES:

PROJECTED FEATURE, SHALL NOT COMPRISE

MAY PROJECT A MAXIMUM OF 12m (4.2') INTO
PROVIDED IT MUST BE AT LEAST 2.44m (82')

THE PRINCIPAL BUILDING TO A MAXIMUM OF

@om (2FT) INTO A REQUIRED INTERIOR SIDE

PERMITTED 1S @&m (2FT).

(1) BAY, BOW AND BOX WINDOWS AND CANTILEVERS MAY PROJECT A MAXIMUM OF @6M (2FT)
INTO A FRONT, REAR OR EXTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK AREA (BUT NOT AN INTERIOR SIDE
TARD SETBACK AREA) PROVIDED THAT SUCH PROJECTION SHALL ONLY APPLY TO THE

OF ANY WALL, AND PROVIDED THAT THE PROJECTED FEATURE 15 LOCATED AT LEAST 2.44M
(82FT) FROM THE FRONT, REAR OR EXTERIOR SIDE LOT LINE

- BAY WINDOWS MAY CONTAIN A CANTILEVERED FLOOR (INCLUDED IN FAR) BUT NO FOUNDATION.
(2) STRUCTURES TO PROVIDE WEATHER PROTECTION OVER THE MAIN PEDESTRIAN ENTRANCE

THIS 1S FOR CANTILEVERED OR WALL HUNG ELEMENTS ONLY, NOT INCLUDING POSTS.
(3) BALCONIES, DECKS/ELEVATED PATIOS, OR STEPS MAY PROJECT BEYOND THE FACE OF

AND/OR 2Im INTO A FRONT OR REAR YARD SETBACK, WHERE THE SETBACK BEING
ENCROACHED INTO 1S A MINIMUM OF 565m. ANY OF THESE ELEMENTS LOCATED LESS
THAN 24" ABOVE FINISHED GRADE CAN BE LOCATED ANYWHERE ON THE PROPERTY.

(4) EAVES AND GUTTERS, CORNICES, SILLS AND SUN SHADES MAY PROJECT A MAXIMUM OF

FRONT, REAR OR EXTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK, PROVIDED THAT WHERE AN EXTERIOR
SIDE YARD SETBACK REQUIRED 15 LESS THAN 30m (984FT), THE MAXIMUM PROJECTION

MORE THAN 30M (954FT) OF LINEAR DISTANCE

A REQUIRED FRONT OR EXTERIOR SIDE YARD
FROM A FRONT OR EXTERIOR SIDE LOT LINE.

15m INTO AN EXTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK,

YARD SETBACK, AND [2m (4FT) INTO A REQUIRED

LOT AREA

115610 &F

16320 m2

FLOOR AREA RATIO

INCLUDED
FLOOR AREA

ALLOWABLE PERCENT 0%

CANT'D FLOORS

ALLOWABLE AREA 122969 SF

[114.24 m2 ELEVATOR @ UFLOOR

PROPOSED PERCENT

NOT INCLUDED

PROFPOSED AREA

T, GARAGE/CARPORT

SPECIAL FAR NOTES:

- A BASEMENT IS ANY FLOOR THAT 1S AT LEAST 20' BELOW THE
AVERAGE NATURAL GRADE. BASEMENT AREA PROJECTING BEYOND
THE MAIN FLOOR PERIMETER IS NOT INCLUDED IN FAR

- ACCESSORY BUILDING FLR AREA NOT TO EXCEED 6458 &F (6.2 5m)

BAY WINDOWS

DECKS OR PORCHES
INT. STAIRS @ UFLOOR
BASEMENTS
CRAWLSPACES MAX 5l

J/

LOT COVERAGE

INCLUDED

ALLOWABLE PERCENT 50%

FLOOR AREA
CANT'D FLOORS

ALLOWABLE AREA 81835 &F

|8le0 m2 GARAGE/CARPORT
ACCESSORY BUILDING

PROPOSED PERCENT

PROPOSED AREA

] COV. DECKS/PORCHES
: CANT'D FIREPLACES

SPECIAL LOT COYERAGE NOTES:

FOR EVERY 5% INCREASE IN LOT AREA.
- CANTILEVERED ROOF OVERHANGS (EAVES)

(1) FOR LOTS GREATER THAN 314952 SF LOT COVERAGE 15 1% LESS

IN LOT COVERAGE. LOT COVERAGE 15 TO SUPPORT POSTS ONLY.

NOT INCLUDED
BOXED WINDOWS
DECK/PORCH STAIRS
DECKS > 24' W/O ROOF
PATIOS > 24" W/O ROOF
STEPS ON GRADE J

ARE NOT INCLUDED

BUILDING HEIGHT

GEODETIC ELEVATIONS

PRINCIPLE BLDG ALLOWED + [2526' (1.1m)

ROOF PEAK ELEY

ACCESSORY BLDG ALLOUED *+ [9843' (30m)

ROOF MEAN ELEV

PRINCIPLE BLDG PROPOSED

UPPER FLOOR CEILING ELEV

ACCESSORY BLDG PROPOSED | .

UPPER FLOOR PLYWOOD ELEY |-

BUILDING HEIGHT NOTES:

MAIN FLOOR PLYWOOD ELEV |-

* HEIGHT 16 TO THE HIGHEST POINT OF THE

GARAGE SLAB 9 ENTRY ELEV |-

BUILDING FROM THE Av. NATURAL GRADE.

AVERAGE EXISTING GRADE |-

DRIVEWAY

BASEMENT SLAB ELEV

ALLOWABLE SLOPE 1500%

ALLOWABLE (MBE.)

PROPOSED $LOPE D%

STRM. SEWER INVERT 8 P.L. |,

MAX WIDTH @ B k68" (62m)

SAN SEWERINVERT 6 P. L. |. )

SPECIAL BUILDING HEIGHT NOTES:

THE GRADE AT THE MID POINT OF THE WALL,

- AVERAGE NATURAL GRADE [ THE AVERAGE OF THE MIDPOINT OF ALL FOUR WALLS OF A
BUILDING AT THE NATURAL GRADE AS DETERMINED BY THE CITY.

- CHIMNEYS AND B-VENT CAPS ARE ALLOWED TO PROJECT 2'-0" ABOVE MAX BLDG. HEIGHT.

- ANGLE OF CONTAINMENT APPLIES: SOUTH WALL TO BE NO HIGHER THAN 19685' (6.0m) FROM

NOTHING EXCEPT OPEN TYPE BALCONY GUARDS CAN GO THROUGH THE ANGLE OF CONTAINMENT.
THE GRADE AT THE MID POINT OF THE SOUTH WALL DOES NOT INCLUDE DECKS.

THEN SLOPE BACK AT A 45 DEGREE ANGLE.

DRIVEWAY REQUIREMENTS:

- BOULEVARD CROSSING MUST SLOPE UP FROM ROAD TO P/L MIN. 2%.
- LOT MAY BE ACCESSED FROM BOTH LANE OR FRONTING ROAD.
- PERMIT DRAWINGS MUST INCLUDE A SECTION THROUGH THE DRIVEWAY.

PARKING REQUIREMENTS:

- EACH SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING REQUIRES TWO OFF STREET PARKING SPACES.
- EACH SECONDARY SUITE REQUIRES ONE OFF STREET PARKING SPACE.
- EACH OFF STREET PARKING SPACE MUST BE MINIMUM 8.85' (2.1m) x 192" (5.8m).

4

SITE SERVICES:

- IF SANITARY CAN BE GRAVITY FED @ 2% TO

- PERIMETER DRAINAGE BELOW THE PROVIDED STORM SERVICE CAN BE PUMPED W/ COVENANT.
- RAIN WATER LEADER SYSTEM TO BE SEPARATE AND CAN BE GRAVITY FED TO STORM SERVICE.

HEIGHT AT 2 THEN IT WON'T HAVE TO BE PUMPED. |

SECONDARY SUITES:

CONTAIN NOT MORE THAN TWO BEDROOMS.

* SECONDARY SUITES ARE NOT PERMITTED ON LOTS UNDER THE MINIMUM LOT AREA +
- THE MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA OF A SECONDARY SUITE 15 968 SF (30 9m) AND MAY ONLY

- ONLY ONE SECONDARY SUITE 1S PERMITTED PER RESIDENTIAL LOT INCLUDING COACH HOUSE.

- THE ADDITIONAL OFF STREET PARKING SPACE CANNOT BLOCK ACCESS TO THE TWO
REQUIRED OFF STREET PARKING SPACES FOR THE PRINCIPAL DWELLING.

- A SEPARATE HINGED ACCESS DOOR MUST BE PROVIDED, SLIDING DOORS ARE NOT ALLOWED.

- SUITE MUST BE REGISTERED THROUGH THE CITY'S REGISTERED SUITE PROGRAM.

J

SPRINKLERS:

- ALL HOMES IN WHITE ROCK REQUIRE SPRINKLERS.
- AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS DOUBLES WITH USE OF SPRINKLERS.

TREE PROTECTION:

REMOVED WITH A TREE CUTTING PERMIT.
AMOUNT THE LIMBS OR ROOTS ARE PRUNED.

- ALL TREES GREATER THAN 30cm ARE PROTECTED, TREES TO BE REMOVED REQUIRE A PERMIT.
- TREES ON PUBLIC PROPERTY (BOULEVARDS) ARE ALWAYS PROTECTED AND MAY ONLY BE

- TREES TO REMAIN REQUIRE TREE PROTECTION FENCING AND ARE LIMITED IN THE

RENOVATION/ADDITION UPGRADES:

- IF 25% OF THE CURRENT FINISHED LIVING AREA 1S ADDED AS AN ADDITION THEN THE ENTIRE
HOME MUST BE RETROFITTED WITH SPRINKLERS.

- IF THE VALUE OF CONSTRUCTION 15 GREATER THAN 50% OF THE ASSED VALUE OF THE EXISTING
HOUSE THEN THE ENTIRE HOUSE MUST BE BROUGHT UP TO CURRENT CODE STANDARDS.

GEOTECHNICAL ASSESSMENT:

WITH ALL PERMIT APPLICATIONS.
- THIS LOT FALLS WITHIN THE GEOTECHNICALL

- IF THE LOT FALLS WITHIN THE GEOTECHNICAL LANDSLIDE ASSESSMENT ZONE AS INCDICATED
ON THE MAP IN THE BUILDING BYLAW THEN A GEOTECHNICAL ASSESSMENT MUST BE PROVIDED

ASSESSMENT ZONE.
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COPYRIGHTED:

THESE DRAWINGS OR ANY COPIES THEREOF MAY ONLY BE ISSUED BY AJ. MUIR DESIGN
LTD. AND MAY ONLY BE USED FOR THE PURPOSE INDICATED. ALL WORK DONE BY AJ.
MUIR DESIGN LTD. 15, AND WILL REMAIN, THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AJ. MUIR DESIGN LTD.
AJ. MUIR DESIGN LTD. PROVIDES THESE DRAWINGS FOR ONE TIME USE ON THIS
PROPERTY ONLY AND MAY NOT BE USED ON ANY OTHER PROPERTY.

A.]. MUIR DESIGN LTD.

angus@ajmuir.com

Build On Experience

604-306-9286

JOHAL DEVELOPMENT

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO THE
BC. BUILDING CODE 2218 EDITION

(INCLUDING ALL AMENDMENTS TO DATE)

SITE PLAN, SITE PROFILE |
AND ZONING ANALYSIS

PROPOSED TWO LOT SUBDIVISION ¢ REZONING

THESE DRAUWINGS SHOULD BE PRINTED ON
34'x26" PAPER TO BE AT SCALE INDICATED.

ADDRESS:
5154 le4 ST, SURREY BC.

AUGUST 23,
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